mall
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Mall-Referenzliste - NeutraSwitch

Ort

08118 — Hartenstein

15232 — Frankfurt
(Oder)

16866 — Kyritz

22177 — Hamburg

24159 — Kiel

27574 — Bremerhaven
36115 — Ehrenberg

37081 —Gottingen
44652 —Herne

48155 — Munster
48268 — Greven
51149 — Koln

51580 — Reichshof
64283 — Darmstadt
65203 — Wiesbaden

71063 — Sindelfingen
71287 — Weissach
72760 - Reutlingen
72770 - Reutlingen

74523 — Schwabisch
Hall

80809 — Minchen
82024 — Taufkirchen
82541 - Degerndorf
93092 — Barbing

07.05.2021

Bauvorhaben

Bergwerk Wismut
Schacht 371

HKW

Hubschrauberlandepla
tz Klinikum

Stromnetz Hamburg
GmbH

Feuerwache
Berufsfeuerwehr

Klinikum Reinkenheide

FC Nudling
Natursteine

Basaltwerk Billstein
Carl Zeiss AG
Stadler Rail AG

Agravis Raiffeisen AG
AuRenlager Raiffeisen

Privatbrauerei Gaffel
Becker & Co. OHG

Ralf Bohle GmbH
Klinikum

InfraServ GmbH & Co.
Wiesbaden KG -
Industriepark Kalle-
Albert

Mercedes-Benz AG
Porsche AG
FairNetz GmbH Sid
City Garden

Weidner
Reinigungssysteme
GmbH

BMW AG
Aircraft System Haus
Agrobs GmbH

Kreisbauhof

Jahr

2019

2021

2018

2020

2020

2018
2018

2019
2018

2020
2020
2020

2020
2018
2018

2019
2021
2019
2018
2018

2020
2019
2020
2020

Branche

Ehemaliges Bergwerk

Energie

Krankenhaus

Stromversorger

Feuerwehr

Krankenhaus
Steinbruch

Optik

Schienenfahrzeughersteller

Futtermittelhersteller
Baustoffhandel

Brauerei

Reifenhersteller
Krankenhaus

Industrieparkdienstleister

Automobilhersteller
Automobilhersteller
Energieversorgung
Wohnquartier

Anlagenbau

Automobilhersteller
Luftfahrt
Tierfutterhersteller
Bauhof



